
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

22

11

32

1

33

2

56

71

46

50

36

10

02

Name

Tyler Hunter

Dwight Rider

Kirk Kindsfater

Jose Gerardo

John LaBrie

Mark Felsen

David Mirk

Michael Mallinen

Mianna Wick

Larry Howard

Bruce Gurney

Henry Donohoo

Chuck McConica

Class

FA

FA

P1

FB

FB

FA

FB

FA

FM

FM

P2

FE

P2

Overall BestTm

1:41.667

1:42.527

1:43.105

1:45.186

1:46.057

1:48.159

1:48.163

1:51.048

1:51.712

1:52.357

1:58.234

2:01.715

2:01.995

In Session

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

2nd Overall Time

1:42.123

1:43.563

1:43.551

1:45.421

1:46.359

1:48.778

1:48.974

1:52.942

1:52.404

1:52.400

1:58.923

2:02.422

2:03.658

2nd Session

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

Group 3 Race

Group 3 Qualifiying

Member_ID

327175

265520

346716

308645

410744

324875_0

468232

305508

459226

463268

229312_1

434460

438780
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Sanction # 15-M-3555-S
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Licensed to:  Colorado Region SCCA

Freedom Sprints

Group 3

Gp 3 Sunday grid

High Plains Raceway Full 2.550 miles

The Freedom Sprints

Hosted by Colorado Region SCC

Provisional Results


